Digital advertisement and promotional activities, corporate and government tie up,
instant medical loan facilities to patient, insurance to patients taken care by
company. 

USP	

Online registration form is available through the link / or our web 
https://www.abacatemoleculestic.com that shall be filled duly by paying 
Rs10150/ (rupee ten thousand one hundred fifty only) anyone who has passed 
12th or higher with equivalent qualification are eligible (min qualification is 
12th pass). 

Note:	Students with other than science streams in 12th should have passed 10th with 
min 55% marks in science. 
❖ Min age is 18years, max age is 60.